Current Insulated
Bearings
SRG BEARINGS
E-MAIL: SALES@SRG-BEARING.COM
WHATSAPP:+86 18015057295
WEB: HTTPS://WWW. SRG-BEARING.COM
ADD: BEARING INDUSTRIAL PARK, LINQING CITY, LIAOCHENG
CITY, SHANDONG PROVINCE, CHINA

Other bearing designs can also be coated if required (after consulting the appropriate technical
department of SRG).
Order example:
6220-2RSR-J20AA-C3 Outer ring coated deep groove ball bearings, with seals on both sides,
radial clearance C3.
NU214-E-M1-F1-J20B-C4 Cylindrical roller bearing with coated outer ring and radial clearance C4.
6330-J20C Deep groove ball bearing with coated inner ring
 Professional Bearing Manufacturer And Supplier
E-mail：sales@srg-bearing.com  13 / 21 Web:www.srg-bearing.com
Ball Bearings with a Ceramic Coating
Deaignation
Mass Dimensions
Load
Rating
Fatigue
Limit
Load
Limiting
Speed
Reference
Speed
m d D B r D D12 d1
dyn
Cr
star
C0r
Cur nG nB
FAG kg mm         ≈ ≈ kN kN kN min-1 min-1
6212-M-
J20B-C4
0.98 60 110 22 1.5 95.6   76.1 52 36 2.24 14,000 6,800
6213-J20B-C4 1 65 120 23 1.5 103.1   82.3 60 41.5 2.55 13,000 6,300
6313-M-
J20AA-C5
2.55 65 140 33 2.1 117.5
88.6 93 60 3.95 11,000 6,400
6214-2RSR-
J20AA-C3
1.11 70 125 24 1.5
110.7 86.8 62 44 2.9 12,000 6,100
6215-M-J2B-
C4
1.42 75 130 25 1.5 112.8
92.5 65.5 49 3.35 11,000 5,900
6215-M-P6-
J20AA-R85-
105
1.42 75 130 25 1.5 112.8
92.5 65.5 49 3.35 11,000 5,900
6315-M-
J20AA-C3
3.74 75 160 37 2.1 133.2
101.8 114 76.5 4.65 9,500 5,800
6016-M-
J20AA
0.997 80 125 22 1.1 111
94 47.5 40 2.34 12,000 6,500
6216-J20AA-
C3
1.46 80 140 26 2 121.3
98.8 72 54 3.45 11,000 5,500
6316-J20AA-
C3
3.75 80 170 39 2.1 141.8
108.6 122 86.5 5.2 9,000 5,500
6316-M-
J20B-C4
4.44 80 170 39 2.1 141.8
108.6 122 86.5 5.2 9,000 5,500
Current Insulated Bearings
E-mail：sales@srg-bearing.com  14 / 21 Web:www.srg-bearing.com

For small rolling bearing sizes, hybrid designs are more cost-effective than ceramic-coated
bearings.
Ordering examples:
HC6214-M-P6-C3 Deep groove ball bearing with ceramic balls; machined brass cage; increased
accuracy P6 and bearing clearance C3.
HCN1020-K-M1-SP Cylindrical roller bearing with ceramic rollers; tapered bore; machined brass
cage; increased accuracy SP.
Our field-service engineers will be happy to assist you in selecting the most suitable and cost-
effective designs for your applications.
Resistivity  · mm
2
/m       10
17
10
–1
Density g/cm
3
 3.2 7.8
Thermal Expansion Coefficient 10–6/K 3.2 11.5
Modulus of Elasticity MPa 315,000 210,000
Poisson’s Ratio – 0.26 0.3
Hardness HV10 1 600…800 700…150
Hybrid Bearings - Table
Deaignation Mass Dimensions Load Rating Fatigue
Limit
Load
Limiting
Speed
Current Insulated Bearings
E-mail：sales@srg-bearing.com  18 / 21 Web:www.srg-bearing.com
m d D B r1D   D2 d1 dyn
Cr
star
C0r
Cur nG
FAG kg mm     min ≈ ≈ ≈ kN kN kN min-1
HC6002-2Z 0.031 15 32 9 0.3   28.4 20.5 4,150 2,000 102 30,000
HC6003 0.038 17 35 10 0.3 29.5   22.7 6,000 3,250 157 21,000
HC6212-C4 0.694 60 110 22 1.5 95.6   76.1 40,500 31,000 1,590 14,000
HC6014 0.614 70 110 20 1.1 9.3   82.8 29,000 25,500 1,850 10,000
HC6214-M 1.23 70 125 24 1.5 108   87.1 48,000 39,000 2,050 12,000
Deaignation
Mass Dimensions Load Rating
Fatigue
Limit
Load
Limiting
Speed
m d D B 1r s1) E
dyn
Cr
star
C0r
Cur nG
FAG kg mm     min     kN kN kN min-1
HCN1006-K-M1-SP 0.115 30 55 13 0.6 1.9 48.5 16,000 17,000 2,330 36,000
HCN1007-K-M1-SP 0.149 35 62 14 0.6 2 55 19,000 20,400 2,700 28,000
HCN1008-K-M1-SP 0.182 40 68 15 0.6 2.1 61 23,600 27,000 3,700 28,000
Mounting Examples
1.Three-phase motor
Deep groove ball bearing
with a J20AA coating